
Contact your Kunzler Sales Representative or call 1-888-KUNZLER
WWW.KUNZLER.COM

Kunzler Foodservice Franks and 
Sausages are produced using the 
freshest, highest quality meats and 
ingredients. Our products contain no 
fillers, allergens, and are all MSG 
and GLUTEN FREE. 

They are prepared in Kunzler’s 
specialty ovens where they are 
cooked and smoked to our precise 
specifications for taste, texture, and 
color. 

With a commitment to quality and a 
passion for products and service 
excellence, the Kunzler brand will 
provide you with greater sales and 
profits. 



CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZELENGTH NET WEIGHTSIZE UNITS/CASE

1011
1044

  Jumbo Frank
  Meat Frank

8/1
10/1

5.25”
5.25”

12 lbs.
12 lbs.

2/6 lbs.
2/6 lbs.

96
120

MEAT FRANKS INCLUDES PORK, BEEF, AND CHICKEN

1095
1097
1099
1104
1110

  Grill Frank
  Footlong
  Super Jumbo Frank
  Grill Frank
  Grill Frank

4/1
5/1
5/1
8/1
10/1

5.25”
11.75”
5.25”
5.25”
5.25”

12 lbs.
10 lbs.
10 lbs.
12 lbs.
12 lbs.

2/6 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/6 lbs.
2/6 lbs.

48
50
50
96
120

GRILL FRANKS INCLUDES PORK AND BEEF

1145
1147

  Beef Grill Frank
  Beef Deli Frank

8/1
5/1

5.25”
6.00”

12 lbs.
12 lbs.

2/6 lbs.
2/6 lbs.

96
60

BEEF FRANKS INCLUDES ALL BEEF

1032
1121
1334

  Turkey Beef Frank CN TURKEY/BEEF 

  Southwestern Style Frank CHICKEN/PORK

  Bacon Cheddar Frank  PORK/TURKEY

8/1
5/1
6/1

5.25”
6.00”
6.00”

12 lbs.
10 lbs.
12 lbs.

2/6 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/6 lbs.

96
50
72

SPECIALTY FRANKS

1075
1079
1179

  Turkey Frank CN
  Turkey Frank CN
  Chicken Frank

8/1
8/1
10/1

6.00”
5.25”
5.25”

30 lbs.
10 lbs.
12 lbs.

5/6 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/6 lbs.

240
80
120

TURKEY & CHICKEN

1303
1305
1315
1332
1337
1338
1347

  Sweet Italian Sausage PORK

  Pork Sausage PORK

  Smoked Sausage PORK/BEEF

  Ragin Cajun Sausage PORK/BEEF

  Cheddar & Pepper Sausage PORK/TURKEY

  Jalapeño & Cheddar Sausage PORK/TURKEY

  Smoked Kielbasa PORK/BEEF

5/1
5/1
5/1
5/1
6/1
6/1
5/1

5.25”
5.25”
5.25”
5.25”
6.00”
6.00”
5.25”

10 lbs.
10 lbs.
10 lbs.
10 lbs.
12 lbs.
12 lbs.
10 lbs.

2/5 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/5 lbs.
2/6 lbs.
2/6 lbs.
2/5 lbs.

50
50
50
50
72
72
50

SAUSAGES

1934   Hot Dog Chili Sauce PORK/CHICKEN 12 lbs. 4/3 lbs.

CHILI

Contact your Kunzler Foodservice Sales Representative or call 1-888-KUNZLER
WWW.KUNZLER.COM


